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Scott Primary School 
Governing Board 

        

 
Calendar of Governor Meetings 2023/24 
 
All meetings of the Full Governing Board and Teaching & Learning Committee will 
be held at North Pole site 
All other meetings will be held via Zoom 

 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Face 
to face 

Via 
zoom 

Date Day Time 

Full Governing Board F2F  14th Sept Thu 7.30pm 

Policy WG  Z 21st Sept Thu 1.45pm 

Finance & Premises  Z 12th Oct Thu 7.30pm 

Teaching & Learning F2F  9th Nov Thu 7.30pm 

Personnel  Z 10th Nov Fri 1.45pm 

Pay  Z 23rd Nov Thu 7.30pm 

Policy WG & Self  Evaluation Form  Z 24th Nov Fri 1.45pm 

Finance & Premises SFVS  Z 7th Dec Thu 7.30pm 

Full Governors F2F  14th Dec Thu 7.30pm 
 
Spring Term 2024 

     

FGB with School Council F2F  15th Jan Mon 1.30pm 

Policy WG & Self Evaluation Form  Z 18th Jan Thu 1.45pm 

Personnel  Z 19th Jan Fri 1.45pm 

Finance & Premises  Z  8th Feb Thu 7.30pm 

Teaching & Learning F2F  29th Feb Thu 7.30pm 

Policy WG  Z 7th Mar Thu 1.45pm 

Finance & Premises Buybacks  Z 20th Mar Wed 7.30pm 

Premises Manager Appraisal F2F  21st Mar Thu 2.30pm 

Clerk Appraisal  Z 21st Mar Thu 4.00pm 

Full Governing Board F2F  26th Mar Tue 7.30pm 

 
Summer Term 2024 

     

Pay  Z 2nd May Thu 7.30pm 

Policy WG & Self Evaluation Form  Z 9th May Thu 1.45pm 

Finance & Premises – Premises 
Inspection 

F2F  5th June Wed 7.00pm 

Finance & Premises  Z 6th June Thu 7.30pm 

Policy WG  Z 13th June Thu 1.45pm 

Personnel  Z 14th June Fri 1.45pm 

Full Governors Data & Action Plans  Z 11th July Thu 7.30pm 

Full Governors and School Council F2F  16th July Tue 1.30pm 

Full Governors F2F  16th July Tue 7.30pm 

 


